
TC 17/SC 1: Humidity 
p 1: Revision of R 59: Moisture meters for cereal grains and oilseeds  
Contact List 

 

Country 
Name Role Last Name First 

Name E Mail 
Main 
contac

t 

P.R. CHINA  Convene
r  Li  Zhanyuan  lizhy@nim.ac.cn  False  

UNITED 
STATES  

Convene
r  Lee  G. Diane  diane.lee@nist.gov  False  

AUSTRALI
A  

P-
Member
s  

Int. legal 
metrology 
dept.  

NMI  InternationalLegal@measurement.gov.
au  False  

AUSTRALI
A  

P-
Member
s  

Queddeng  Leida  Leida.Queddeng@measurement.gov.au  True  

AUSTRIA  
P-
Member
s  

Edelmaier  Robert  robert.edelmaier@bev.gv.at  False  

AUSTRIA  
P-
Member
s  

Goblirsch  Richard  richard.goblirsch@bev.gv.at  False  

AUSTRIA  
P-
Member
s  

Steindl  Dietmar  d.steindl@metrologie.at  True  

BRAZIL  
P-
Member
s  

Gomes Dos 
Santos  

Luiz 
Carlos  lcgomes@inmetro.gov.br  True  

BRAZIL  
P-
Member
s  

Hoffman De 
Senna  

Marcos 
José  mjsenna@inmetro.gov.br  False  

CUBA  
P-
Member
s  

Perez 
Gonzalez  Eduardo   True  

CZECH 
REPUBLIC  

P-
Member
s  

Rackova  Milada  mrackova@cmi.cz  True  

FRANCE  
P-
Member
s  

Chabannes  Carole  carole.chabannes@finances.gouv.fr  True  

http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1578&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1158&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2050&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2050&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2050&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2436&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=3&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=760&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=777&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=6&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=6&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1625&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1625&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2381&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2381&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2435&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2187&M=0


Country 
Name Role Last Name First 

Name E Mail 
Main 
contac

t 

FRANCE  
P-
Member
s  

Lefrancois  Gregory  gregory.lefrancois@finances.gouv.fr  False  

FRANCE  
P-
Member
s  

Moens  Estelle  estelle.moens@lne.fr  False  

GERMANY  
P-
Member
s  

Klüß  Regina  regina.kluess@ptb.de  True  

GERMANY  
P-
Member
s  

Ludwig  Susanne  Susanne.Ludwig@ptb.de  False  

GERMANY  
P-
Member
s  

Schwartz  Roman  roman.schwartz@ptb.de  False  

JAPAN  
P-
Member
s  

Jmif   oiml@keikoren.or.jp  False  

JAPAN  
P-
Member
s  

Matsumoto  Tsuyoshi  ty-matsumoto@aist.go.jp  False  

JAPAN  
P-
Member
s  

Miki  Yukinobu  y.miki@aist.go.jp  True  

JAPAN  
P-
Member
s  

Nagami  Yuichi  nagami-yuichi@meti.go.jp  False  

KOREA (R.)  
P-
Member
s  

Lee  Seong-Gu  lsg0023@ktc.re.kr  False  

KOREA (R.)  
P-
Member
s  

Metrology 
& 
measuremen
t division  

 metrology@korea.kr  True  

P.R. CHINA  
P-
Member
s  

Li  Zhanyuan  lizhy@nim.ac.cn  False  

P.R. CHINA  
P-
Member
s  

Wu  Fangdi  wufd@nim.ac.cn  True  

http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2167&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2434&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2433&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=647&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=673&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2061&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1403&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1016&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2060&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2431&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2062&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2062&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2062&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2062&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1578&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2422&M=0


Country 
Name Role Last Name First 

Name E Mail 
Main 
contac

t 

P.R. CHINA  
P-
Member
s  

Zheng  Huaxin  zhenghx@aqsiq.gov.cn  False  

POLAND  
P-
Member
s  

Flakiewicz  Krzystof  humidity.kf@gum.gov.pl  True  

POLAND  
P-
Member
s  

Jarosz  Rafal  r.jarosz@gum.gov.pl  False  

SERBIA  
P-
Member
s  

Nikolic  Dragan  fiz-hem@dmdm.rs  True  

UNITED 
KINGDOM  

P-
Member
s  

Awosola  Morayo  morayo.awosola@nmo.gov.uk  False  

UNITED 
KINGDOM  

P-
Member
s  

Munteanu  Christine  Christine.munteanu@nmo.gov.uk  True  

UNITED 
STATES  

P-
Member
s  

Ehrlich  Charles 
D.  charles.ehrlich@nist.gov  False  

UNITED 
STATES  

P-
Member
s  

Lee  G. Diane  diane.lee@nist.gov  True  

FINLAND  
O-
Member
s  

Hemminki  Sari  sari.hemminki@tukes.fi  True  

HUNGARY  
O-
Member
s  

Büki  Tamás  bukit@mkeh.hu  True  

INDONESI
A  

O-
Member
s  

Astawa  I Gusti 
Ketut  subdit.skk@gmail.com  False  

INDONESI
A  

O-
Member
s  

Nugroho  Priyo  psyamsuln@yahoo.co.id  True  

INDONESI
A  

O-
Member
s  

Prawoko  Hari  hari.prawoko@kemendag.go.id  False  

http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=686&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2429&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2430&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2426&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=664&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2741&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=55&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1158&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2702&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2432&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2058&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2334&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=651&M=0


Country 
Name Role Last Name First 

Name E Mail 
Main 
contac

t 

INDONESI
A  

O-
Member
s  

Tresna  Denny  genta_sby200@yahoo.com  False  

INDONESI
A  

O-
Member
s  

Usman  Muthalib  usmanmuthalib@yahoo.com  False  

LIBERIA  
O-
Member
s  

Williams  
Weleegee
h 
Nicholas  

nickeysww@yahoo.com  True  

NAMIBIA  
O-
Member
s  

Hinda  Cecilia  hindac@nsi.com.na  False  

NAMIBIA  
O-
Member
s  

Matali  Simasiku  matalis@nsi.com.na  True  

NAMIBIA  
O-
Member
s  

Mundembe  Victor  mundembev@nsi.com.na  False  

NAMIBIA  
O-
Member
s  

Sankwasa  Sarel  sankwasas@nsi.com.na  False  

ROMANIA  
O-
Member
s  

Ionescu  George  george.ionescu@inm.ro  True  

ROMANIA  
O-
Member
s  

Sorescu  Catalina  catalina_sorescu@yahoo.fr  False  

SLOVAKIA  
O-
Member
s  

Chamrazová   chamrazova@smu.gov.sk  True  

SLOVAKIA  
O-
Member
s  

Koren   koren@slm.sk  False  

SPAIN  
O-
Member
s  

Martin 
Blasco  Belen  bmblasco@cem.mityc.es  True  

BIML  BIML 
Contact  Mussio  Luis  luis.mussio@oiml.org  True  

 

http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2091&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2059&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2512&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2044&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2082&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2078&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2180&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2425&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2357&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2427&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=2428&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1515&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1515&M=0
http://www.oiml.org/en/technical-work/contactmember_view?idcontact=1846&M=0
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